
ADMINISTRATIVE ACTION NUMBER

ADMINISTRATIVE
ACTION

(See Administrative Directive 4-5)

INSTRUCTIONS

1. Complete and submit this form for approval of:

a. Low bid. budgeted construction, service or repair contracts of at least $10,000 but not more than $50,000.

b. Change orders to competitively bid contracts of S15.000 or less.

c. Budgeted letters of agreement, construction, purchase, service or repair contracts less than $10,000.

d. Professional Personal service contracts of $10,000 or less.

e. Amendments to non-bid contracts of $10,000 or less, or any decrease, subject to City Code Sec. 2-37.1.1

2. Attach all supporting documents.

3. See Administrative Directive 4-5, Sections 6, 7, 8 and 9 for instructions on contract routing and preparation.

SUBJECT j TO: BUDGET AND RESEARCH DATE

FROM te 992
ACTION REQUESTED

r °x Sec eated with
tmd ov to e custom log we
ntr ct t 95 (Cus et attache

BACKGROUND

xteosi’o c ti frate fo ake watr from he Citj of Caas ls due c; 1) CoppelPs
water cosunmtfrn Is no what was excecte a the t4me of initial contract nag -tiatinns
dnn 2) a pronosec new C’les water hOC will give roopeh SCYCi new oDtlns o plore
bt4’are de”emirtng toe tact poi of dellearg incatln reasonable ErtenslOr of this

Is rrovldp f’tr 10 he exitin con ract

FUNDING ENCUMBRANCE VENQOR
FUND AGY. ORG. ACTV. OBJ. JOB NUMBER NUMBER AMOUNT

PROJECT NO. COMMODITY CODE FINANCING

MWRE (NFORMAT N J ANGERDERf ATAJ -

______

Change 0mm Number Ongndl CR AA Numbm

____________

African-American Hspanc Orgina1 OR AA Amount

Caucasian Female Male — Original CR AA Date

___________________________________________________

Other Minority (Asian-Pacific, Asian-American, Native American) Amount of Previous Change Orders

M WBE Certification Number

_____________________________

Amount Including this Order

_____________________________________________

Total Change Order Percentage

COORDINATION APPROVAL -

BUDGET & RESEARCH FINANCE Aooroied as being n accordance w’th the Budget a.etiagtRr 2 of the Dallas Cty Code
- L

_______________________________.

a cpm.ierr D RECTOP DATE
I REviEv5o

I / JR AccTANTCTvANAC,Fn DA’E

Approned as to ftrm

ttVCT’ATTCANFY a,

CITY OF DALLAS
EFFECTIVE DATE

Id T- ty Se,re’a , PEER F NPY BrQget and Resea n P hR tat Id )epartment GD DENRO Off fMr rty B rena Opportur p Pug-ai ThE REV tO SO
S/N 753-038-150


